FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/08) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/08) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark C	Office: Please record the attached documents below.	
Name of conveying parties:	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
RAMGEN POWER SYSTEMS, INC.	Name: 11808, INC.	
Additional name(s) & party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Internal Address:	
Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	Street Address: 11808 Northup Way,	
Security Agreement X Change of Name	Suite W-180	
Other	City: BELLEVUE State: WA Zip: 98005	
Execution Date: Signed: 10/02/2008	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 7,003	,961 B2 issued February 28, 2006	
This document is being filed together with a new application.	The execution date of the application n/a	
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached?	B. Patent No.(s) 7,003,961 B2 issued February 28, 2006 Yes x No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents	
concerning document should be mailed:	involved:	
Name: R. Reams Goodloe, Jr.	1	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
	Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 24722 - 104th Avenue, S.E.	8. Deposit account number:	
Suite 102	07-1613	
:	Authorized User Name: R. Reams Goodloe, P.S.	
Matter No.: RPT-2920-02-C1 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a	
R. Reams Goodloe, Jr. Reg. #32,466	10/29/2008	
Name of Person Signing	Signature V Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxe		

PATENT

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT WASHINGTON PROFIT CORPORATION

(Par Chapter 23B,10 RCW)

FEE: \$30

 Sign, dale and return original AND ONE COPY to: CORPORATIONS DIVISION

· BE SURE TO INCLUDE FILING FEE. Checks

Please PRINT or TYPE in black ink

801 CAPITOL WAY SOUTH - PO BOX 40234 OLYMPN, WA 98504-0234

FILED
EXPEDITED (24 HOUR) SERVICE AVAILABLE - 520 PER ENTITY
SECRETARY OF STATE INCLUDE FER AND WRITE "EXPEDITE" IN BOLD LETTERS
ON DUTSIDE OF ENVELOPE

OCT 03 Z008

FILED

WE DITY THE DISE CHIEF		 	
FILED:	1.	I	

should be made payable to "Secretary of States" TATE OF WASHINGTON

2538598915

IMPORTANT! Person to contact about this filing

Daytime Phone Number (with erea dode)

Jim D. Johnston

425-893-8273

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	N (As currently recorded with the Office of the er Systems, Inc.	Secretary of State)
UBI NUMBER 601-577-110	CORPORATION NUMBER (If known)	AMENOMENTS TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION WERE ADOPTED ON Date: October 2, 2008
EFFECTIVE DATE OF ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	Specific Date:	AFTER receipt of the document by the Secretary of State) Vipon filing by the Secretary of State
incorporators. Beard of Direct	INT WERE ADOPTED BY (Please check ONE Shareholders action was not required lors. Shareholders action was not require shareholder action in accordance with Ch	d

AMENDMENTS TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ARE AS FOLLOWS If emendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for Implementing the amondment must be included. If necessary, stlech additional amondments or information.

ARTICLE 1 is amended to read as follows:

Corporate Name

The name of this Corporation shall be 11808, Unc

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

Signatura

penalties of parjury, and is, to the best of my knowledge, true and correct.

Douglas N. Jewett, CEO

10/2/2008

Printed Name

Date

INFORMATION AND ASSISTANCE -- 360/753-7115 (TDD -- 360/753-1485)

005-002 (MOC)

PATENT

REEL: 021754 FRAME: 0946

RECORDED: 10/29/2008